—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent
Superintendent, Assistant
Superintendent, Assistant
Superintendent, Asst Business
Exec Director, Personnel Svcs
Principal, IHS

Principal School

Director CTE & Data Analysis
Principal School

Director Facilities Deve
Principal School

Principal School

Principal School

Exec Director, Equity & Instr
Exec Director, Curr & Instr
Teacher, Classroom

Principal, Adelante

Director Special Education
Principal, Asst

Teacher, Classroom

Director Technology
Director, Acad Instr & Support
Principal, Asst

Principal, Asst

Teacher, Classroom

Principal, Asst

Principal, Asst

Principal, Asst

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Principal, Asst

K-12 Education Entity

Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Department
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Classified Managers
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Classified Managers
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Teacher
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Teacher
Classified Managers
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Teacher
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Teacher
Teacher

Administrator

Total Wages

$229,354
$189,091
$182,894
$175,297
$166,771
$159,393
$155,002
$149,894
$148,280
$146,265
$145,972
$143,004
$142,171
$139,579
$138,957
$136,418
$135,527
$134,844
$133,358
$131,652
$130,846
$129,506
$128,821
$128,258
$127,709
$127,452
$127,013
$125,964
$125,513
$124,956
$124,493



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Principal, Asst
Director Food Services
Teacher, Classroom
Principal, Asst Adult
Principal, Asst
Principal, Asst
Principal, Asst
Principal, Asst
Principal, Asst
Teacher, Classroom
Director Accounting
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Principal, Asst
Director Adult Education
Psychologist

Teacher, Classroom
Principal, Asst
Librarian

Teacher, Classroom
Director M&O
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Sp Ed SDC
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Psychologist
Coordinator, Special Svcs I/Il
Teacher, Classroom
Nurse-School

Teacher, Classroom

Coordinator, Special
Svcs I/11

Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Administrator
Classified Managers
Teacher
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Teacher

Classified Managers
Teacher

Teacher
Administrator
Administrator

Support Services

Teacher
Administrator
Certificated Other
Teacher
Classified Managers
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Support Services
Support Services
Teacher
Certificated Other

Teacher

$123,521
$122,867
$122,222
$122,111
$121,782
$121,268
$119,529
$119,474
$119,428
$118,395
$118,174
$118,014
$116,811
$115,666
$115,359
$114,493

$114,421
$114,062
$113,943
$113,703
$113,415
$112,722
$112,197
$111,701
$111,624
$111,365
$111,276
$110,876
$110,492
$110,391
$110,255



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Principal, Asst

Principal, Asst
Psychologist

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Nurse-School
Nurse-School

Librarian

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Sp Ed RSP
Psychologist
Coordinator, Special Svcs I/Il
Psychologist

Teacher, Classroom
Coord, Instructional Tech
Coordinator, Special Svcs I/Il
Teacher, Classroom
Principal, Asst

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Sp Ed RSP

Counselor

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Sp Ed RSP
Counselor
Counselor
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher-Release Period

Counselor,
Intervention, Specialist,
English Learner

Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Administrator
Administrator
Support Services
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Certificated Other
Certificated Other
Certificated Other
Teacher

Teacher

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Teacher

Support Services
Support Services
Teacher
Administrator
Teacher

Teacher

Support Services

Teacher
Teacher
Support Services
Support Services
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$110,079
$109,788
$109,076
$109,001
$108,862
$108,834
$108,628
$108,437
$108,102
$108,061
$107,701
$107,690
$107,615
$107,595
$107,471
$107,389
$107,385
$107,248
$107,202
$107,102
$107,042
$106,808
$106,807

$106,711
$106,619
$106,581
$106,535
$106,531
$106,456
$106,439



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Coordinator, Health Academy
Teacher, Classroom
Counselor, Safety Grant
Teacher, Classroom

Psychologist

Teacher, Classroom
Coordinator, Special Svcs I/Il

Teacher, Classroom

Coordinator, Special
Svcs I/11

Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High
Roseville Joint Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Support Services
Teacher
Support Services
Teacher

Support Services

Teacher
Support Services

Teacher

$106,384
$106,381
$106,359
$106,190
$105,842

$105,802
$105,798
$105,786



