	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$229,354
2.	Superintendent, Assistant		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$189,091
3.	Superintendent, Assistant		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$182,894
4.	Superintendent, Asst Business		Roseville Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$175,297
5.	Exec Director, Personnel Svcs		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$166,771
6.	Principal, IHS		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$159,393
7.	Principal School		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$155,002
8.	Director CTE & Data Analysis		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$149,894
9.	Principal School		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$148,280
10.	Director Facilities Deve		Roseville Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$146,265
11.	Principal School		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$145,972
12.	Principal School		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$143,004
13.	Principal School		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$142,171
14.	Exec Director, Equity & Instr		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$139,579
15.	Exec Director, Curr & Instr		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$138,957
16.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$136,418
17.	Principal, Adelante		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$135,527
18.	Director Special Education		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$134,844
19.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$133,358
20.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$131,652
21.	Director Technology		Roseville Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$130,846
22.	Director, Acad Instr & Support		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$129,506
23.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$128,821
24.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$128,258
25.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$127,709
26.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$127,452
27.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$127,013
28.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$125,964
29.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$125,513
30.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$124,956
31.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$124,493

32.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$123,521
33.	Director Food Services		Roseville Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$122,867
34.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$122,222
35.	Principal, Asst Adult		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$122,111
36.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$121,782
37.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$121,268
38.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$119,529
39.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$119,474
40.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$119,428
41.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$118,395
42.	Director Accounting		Roseville Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$118,174
43.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$118,014
44.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$116,811
45.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$115,666
46.	Director Adult Education		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$115,359
47.	Psychologist	Coordinator, Special Svcs I/II	Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$114,493
48.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$114,421
49.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$114,062
50.	Librarian		Roseville Joint Union High	Certificated Other	\$113,943
51.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$113,703
52.	Director M&O		Roseville Joint Union High	Classified Managers	\$113,415
53.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$112,722
54.	Teacher, Sp Ed SDC		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$112,197
55.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$111,701
56.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$111,624
57.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$111,365
58.	Psychologist		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$111,276
59.	Coordinator, Special Svcs I/II		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$110,876
60.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$110,492
61.	Nurse-School		Roseville Joint Union High	Certificated Other	\$110,391
62.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$110,255

89. 90.	Counselor Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services Teacher	\$106,535 \$106,531
88.	Counselor		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$106,581
87.	Teacher, Sp Ed RSP		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,619
86.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,711
85.	Counselor	Counselor, Intervention, Specialist, English Learner	Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$106,807
84.	Teacher, Sp Ed RSP		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,808
83.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$107,042
82.	Principal, Asst		Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator	\$107,102
81.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$107,202
80.	Coordinator, Special Svcs I/II		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$107,248
79.	Coord, Instructional Tech		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$107,385
78.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$107,389
77.	Psychologist		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$107,471
76.	Coordinator, Special Svcs I/II		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$107,595
75.	Psychologist		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$107,615
74.	Teacher, Sp Ed RSP		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$107,690
73.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$107,701
72.	Librarian		Roseville Joint Union High	Certificated Other	\$108,061
71.	Nurse-School		Roseville Joint Union High	Certificated Other	\$108,102
70.	Nurse-School		Roseville Joint Union High	Certificated Other	\$108,437
69.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$108,628
68.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$108,834
67.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$108,862
66.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$109,001
65.	Psychologist		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$109,076
63. 64.	Principal, Asst Principal, Asst	Teacher-Release Period	Roseville Joint Union High Roseville Joint Union High	Administrator Administrator	\$110,079 \$109,788

93.	Coordinator, Health Academy		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$106,384
94.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,381
95.	Counselor, Safety Grant		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$106,359
96.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$106,190
97.	Psychologist	Coordinator, Special Svcs I/II	Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$105,842
98.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$105,802
99.	Coordinator, Special Svcs I/II		Roseville Joint Union High	Support Services	\$105,798
100.	Teacher, Classroom		Roseville Joint Union High	Teacher	\$105,786